
Rang Name Div. Bestzeit NK
1 Reschenhofer Roman Pist. Op. 44,63
2 Arlt Reinhard Pist. Op. 52,09
3 Arlt Reinhard Pist. Pro. 55,92
4 Praschinger Edgar Rev. Std. 57,18
5 Reschenhofer Roman Pist. Std. 57,55
6 Hess Richard Pist. Std. 57,71
7 Pottendorfer Dieter Pist. Op. 61,08
8 Rausch Franz Pist. Pro. 61,17
9 Klaus Tom Pist. Pro. 61,21

10 Reschenhofer Roman Rev. Std. 62,23
11 Klaus Tom Pist. Std. 62,43
12 Praschinger Edgar Pist. Op. 62,75
13 Heumayr Pist. Std. 62,80 64,31
68 Wagner Leopold Pist. Std. 64,19
14 Gruber Max Pist. Std. 64,36
15 Walter  Andreas Pist. Pro. 66,00
16 Tuschl Thomas Pist. Op. 68,40
17 Praschinger Edgar Pist. Std. 70,64
67 Jahn Josef Pist. Pro. 71,37 94,54
18 Klaus Tom Pist. Class 71,95
19 Gruber Max Pist. Pro. 72,00
20 Walter  Andreas Pist. Std. 72,06
21 Priesching Alois Pist. Std. 73,41 84,47
22 Hess Richard Pist. Pro. 74,68
23 Arlt Reinhard Pist. Std. 77,99
24 Walter  Andreas Pist. Class 78,28
25 Fochler Friedrich Pist. Std. 79,52 69,87
26 Resch Martin Pist. Std. 80,14 64,05
27 Honeder Martin Pist. Std. 81,41
28 Feyertag Werner Pist. Std. 81,49 97,29
29 Heiss Martin Pist. Std. 81,82 98,23
30 Stöger Rupert Pist. Pro. 82,53 55,11
31 Berger Walter Pist. Std. 85,45
32 Landstetter Franz Pist. Std. 86,06 85,13
33 Honeder Martin Pist. Pro. 88,82
34 Gruber Max Pist. Class 89,44
35 Rausch Franz Pist. Class 90,76
36 Resch Martin Pist. Pro. 92,80 56,97
37 Tuschl Thomas Pist. Std. 93,37 71,94
38 Fochler Friedrich Rev. Std. 93,89 100,23
39 Rausch Franz Pist. Std. 94,03 66,94
66 Landstetter Franz Rev. Std. 97,20 90,57
40 Brückler Oliver Pist. Op. 97,59 101,88
41 Bandion Ferdinand Pist. Op. 103,33 103,67
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42 Bandion Ferdinand Pist. Pro. 105,68
43 Linauer Michael Pist. Pro. 105,81
44 Feyertag Werner Rev. Std. 106,45 94,36
45 Grossauer Fritz Pist. Pro. 106,56 100,09
46 Rosenbaum Eva Pist. Std. 107,20
47 Eder Christoph Rev. Std. 108,05 106,02
48 Eder Christoph Pist. Std. 110,52 95,93
65 Felsing Clemens Pist. Pro. 110,66
49 Pottendorfer Dieter Pist. Pro. 111,81 68,01
50 Krimm Rene Pist. Pro. 112,33
51 Krimm Rene Pist. Std. 112,87 97,45
52 Marik Johann Rev. Std. 113,64 123,35
53 Stumfoll Roland Pist. Std. 114,86 117,97
54 Felsing Clemens Pist. Std. 116,96
55 Rosenbaum Eva Pist. Pro. 118,31
56 Steinbichler Johann Pist. Std. 119,94 144,23
57 Brückler Oliver Pist. Std. 120,14 97,96
58 Berger Walter Pist. Pro. 124,79
59 Linauer Michael Pist. Std. 126,77
60 Stiblo Edurard Pist. Std. 127,71 131,04
61 Kürzel Roland Pist. Pro. 145,71 143,15
62 Kürzel Roland Pist. Std. 152,85 143,46
63 Stiblo Edurard Rev. Std. 162,10
64 Stiblo Günther Pist. Std. 191,17 181,90



RangName Div. Bestzeit
1 Reschenhofer Roman Pist. Op. 44,63
2 Arlt Reinhard Pist. Op. 52,09
3 Arlt Reinhard Pist. Pro. 55,92
4 Praschinger Edgar Rev. Std. 57,18
5 Reschenhofer Roman Pist. Std. 57,55
6 Hess Richard Pist. Std. 57,71
7 Pottendorfer Dieter Pist. Op. 61,08
8 Rausch Franz Pist. Pro. 61,17
9 Klaus Tom Pist. Pro. 61,21
10 Reschenhofer Roman Rev. Std. 62,23
11 Klaus Tom Pist. Std. 62,43
12 Praschinger Edgar Pist. Op. 62,75
13 Heumayr Pist. Std. 62,80
14 Wagner Leopold Pist. Std. 64,19
15 Gruber Max Pist. Std. 64,36
16 Walter  Andreas Pist. Pro. 66,00
17 Tuschl Thomas Pist. Op. 68,40
18 Praschinger Edgar Pist. Std. 70,64
19 Jahn Josef Pist. Pro. 71,37
20 Klaus Tom Pist. Class 71,95
21 Gruber Max Pist. Pro. 72,00
22 Walter  Andreas Pist. Std. 72,06
23 Priesching Alois Pist. Std. 73,41
24 Hess Richard Pist. Pro. 74,68
25 Arlt Reinhard Pist. Std. 77,99
26 Walter  Andreas Pist. Class 78,28
27 Fochler Friedrich Pist. Std. 79,52
28 Resch Martin Pist. Std. 80,14
29 Honeder Martin Pist. Std. 81,41
30 Feyertag Werner Pist. Std. 81,49
31 Heiss Martin Pist. Std. 81,82
32 Stöger Rupert Pist. Pro. 82,53
33 Berger Walter Pist. Std. 85,45
34 Landstetter Franz Pist. Std. 86,06
35 Honeder Martin Pist. Pro. 88,82
36 Gruber Max Pist. Class 89,44
37 Rausch Franz Pist. Class 90,76
38 Resch Martin Pist. Pro. 92,80
39 Tuschl Thomas Pist. Std. 93,37
40 Fochler Friedrich Rev. Std. 93,89
41 Rausch Franz Pist. Std. 94,03
42 Landstetter Franz Rev. Std. 97,20
43 Brückler Oliver Pist. Op. 97,59
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44 Bandion Ferdinand Pist. Op. 103,33
45 Bandion Ferdinand Pist. Pro. 105,68
46 Linauer Michael Pist. Pro. 105,81
47 Feyertag Werner Rev. Std. 106,45
48 Grossauer Fritz Pist. Pro. 106,56
49 Rosenbaum Eva Pist. Std. 107,20
50 Eder Christoph Rev. Std. 108,05
51 Eder Christoph Pist. Std. 110,52
52 Felsing Clemens Pist. Pro. 110,66
53 Pottendorfer Dieter Pist. Pro. 111,81
54 Krimm Rene Pist. Pro. 112,33
55 Krimm Rene Pist. Std. 112,87
56 Marik Johann Rev. Std. 113,64
57 Stumfoll Roland Pist. Std. 114,86
58 Felsing Clemens Pist. Std. 116,96
59 Rosenbaum Eva Pist. Pro. 118,31
60 Steinbichler Johann Pist. Std. 119,94
61 Brückler Oliver Pist. Std. 120,14
62 Berger Walter Pist. Pro. 124,79
63 Linauer Michael Pist. Std. 126,77
64 Stiblo Edurard Pist. Std. 127,71
65 Kürzel Roland Pist. Pro. 145,71
66 Kürzel Roland Pist. Std. 152,85
67 Stiblo Edurard Rev. Std. 162,10
68 Stiblo Günther Pist. Std. 191,17



Rang Name Div. Bestzeit NK
1 Stöger Rupert Pist. Pro. 55,11 82,53
2 Arlt Reinhard Pist. Pro. 55,92
3 Resch Martin Pist. Pro. 56,97 92,80
4 Rausch Franz Pist. Pro. 61,17
5 Klaus Tom Pist. Pro. 61,21
6 Walter  Andreas Pist. Pro. 66,00
7 Pottendorfer Dieter Pist. Pro. 68,01 111,81
8 Jahn Josef Pist. Pro. 71,37 94,54
9 Gruber Max Pist. Pro. 72,00

10 Hess Richard Pist. Pro. 74,68
11 Honeder Martin Pist. Pro. 88,82
12 Grossauer Fritz Pist. Pro. 100,09 106,56
13 Bandion Ferdinand Pist. Pro. 105,68
14 Linauer Michael Pist. Pro. 105,81
15 Felsing Clemens Pist. Pro. 110,66
16 Krimm Rene Pist. Pro. 112,33
17 Rosenbaum Eva Pist. Pro. 118,31
18 Berger Walter Pist. Pro. 124,79
19 Kürzel Roland Pist. Pro. 145,71 143,15

Rang Name Div. Bestzeit NK
1 Reschenhofer Roman Pist. Std. 57,55
2 Hess Richard Pist. Std. 57,71
3 Klaus Tom Pist. Std. 62,43
4 Heumayr Pist. Std. 62,80 64,31
5 Resch Martin Pist. Std. 64,05 64,05
6 Wagner Leopold Pist. Std. 64,19
7 Gruber Max Pist. Std. 64,36
8 Rausch Franz Pist. Std. 66,94 94,03
9 Fochler Friedrich Pist. Std. 69,87 79,52

10 Praschinger Edgar Pist. Std. 70,64
11 Tuschl Thomas Pist. Std. 71,94 93,37
12 Walter  Andreas Pist. Std. 72,06
13 Priesching Alois Pist. Std. 73,41 84,47
14 Arlt Reinhard Pist. Std. 77,99
15 Honeder Martin Pist. Std. 81,41
16 Feyertag Werner Pist. Std. 81,49 97,29
17 Heiss Martin Pist. Std. 81,82 98,23
18 Landstetter Franz Pist. Std. 85,13 86,07
19 Berger Walter Pist. Std. 85,45
20 Eder Christoph Pist. Std. 95,93 110,52
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21 Krimm Rene Pist. Std. 97,45 112,87
22 Brückler Oliver Pist. Std. 97,96 120.14
23 Rosenbaum Eva Pist. Std. 107,20
24 Stumfoll Roland Pist. Std. 114,86 117,97
25 Felsing Clemens Pist. Std. 116,96
26 Steinbichler Johann Pist. Std. 119,94 144,23
27 Linauer Michael Pist. Std. 126,77
28 Stiblo Edurard Pist. Std. 127,71 131,04
29 Kürzel Roland Pist. Std. 152,85 143,46
30 Stiblo Günther Pist. Std. 191,17 181,90

Rang Name Div. Bestzeit NK
1 Praschinger Edgar Rev. Std. 57,18
2 Reschenhofer Roman Rev. Std. 62,23
3 Landstetter Franz Rev. Std. 90,57 97,20
4 Fochler Friedrich Rev. Std. 93,89 100,23
5 Feyertag Werner Rev. Std. 94,36 106,45
6 Eder Christoph Rev. Std. 108,05 106,02
7 Marik Johann Rev. Std. 113,64 123,35
8 Stiblo Edurard Rev. Std. 162,10

Rang Name Div. Bestzeit NK
1 Klaus Tom Pist. Class 71,95
2 Walter  Andreas Pist. Class 78,28
3 Gruber Max Pist. Class 89,44
4 Rausch Franz Pist. Class 90,76

Rang Name Div. Bestzeit NK
1 Reschenhofer Roman Pist. Op. 44,63
2 Arlt Reinhard Pist. Op. 52,09
3 Pottendorfer Dieter Pist. Op. 61,08
4 Praschinger Edgar Pist. Op. 62,75
5 Tuschl Thomas Pist. Op. 68,40
6 Brückler Oliver Pist. Op. 97,59 101,88
7 Bandion Ferdinand Pist. Op. 103,33 103,67


